
 

 

 

2019 JUNIOR SUMMER LEAGUE SCHEDULE 

SQUIRT 
 

Week Day Date Time Game # Home Team Away Team Bye Teams 

1 Tuesday 15-Oct-19 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ1 3 x team 40 min each team 

2 Tuesday 22-Oct-19 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ2 Hornets Mighty Ducks Ice Boys 

3 Tuesday 29-Oct-19 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ3 Mighty Ducks Ice Boys Hornets 

4 Tuesday 05-Nov-19 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ4 Skills Training All Players 

5 Tuesday 12-Nov-19 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ5 Ice Boys Hornets Mighty Ducks 

6 Tuesday 19-Nov-19 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ6 Hornets Mighty Ducks Ice Boys 

7 Tuesday 26-Nov-19 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ7 Skills Training All Players 

8 Tuesday 03-Dec-19 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ8 Mighty Ducks Ice Boys Hornets 

9 Tuesday 10-Dec-19 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ9 Ice Boys Hornets Mighty Ducks 

10 Tuesday 17-Dec-19 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ10 Skills Training All Players 

X Tuesday 24-Dec-19 X X 
CHRISTMAS BREAK 

X Tuesday 31-Dec-19 X X 

11 Tuesday 07-Jan-20 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ11 Hornets Mighty Ducks Ice Boys 

12 Tuesday 14-Jan-20 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ12 Mighty Ducks Ice Boys Hornets 

13 Tuesday 21-Jan-20 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ13 Ice Boys Hornets Mighty Ducks 

14 Tuesday 28-Jan-20 6:45 - 7:45 PM SQ14 3 x team 40 min each team 

 


